SN

1

20

22

13 Deee =ber, 2012

CANDIDATES' DETAILS

NAME

ALMARIO, HERNANDO

ARCE, JANICE FRANCIS
DIEGO

BACOLOD, JULIE ANN JOYCE
SIBAYAN

BISCARA, JERALYN PUNO

BUENAVENTURA, ROSARIO
SIETEREALES

BUSTILLOS, REGINA
ALEISANDRA REYES

CALIMBAS, CLARIZA JUSTO
CANETE, ANGEL REYES

CANILANG, ALION PATOLIN

CORONEL, ROJELYN
SAMUEL

CRISTOBAL, CAMILLE ANN
HEMEDEZ

CUNANAN, JIM NOR
ORQUIZA

DACION, PRECIOUS ANN
MAE RUSTIA

DAVID, ALLYSA NICOLE
CRUZ

DE JESUS, JESSAMINE
VICTORIA MEDINA

DE LEON, MINA REYES

DELA CRUZ, R-JAY VALERIO

DENOLGO, LIZEL
VILLABROZA

DIWA, JESTINA SERRANO
DIZON, DENNIS BAUTISTA

DU, LORENA QUIROZ

ESQUIVEL, GINA DEL
CASTILLO

2020
2021

4.57

9.67

4.80

4.62

9.86

90.33

4.52

4.49

4.21

4.15

4.47

4.55

5.00

4.98

4.49

PERFORMANCE

2019
2020

4.17

9.30

4.37

4.64

4.83

91.33

9.28

4.25

4.77

8.45

4.75

5.00

4.98

4.37

30

2018
2019

4.58

9.49

78.00

4.55

4.83

90.67

4.90

4.82

8.38

5.00

4.98

4.22

DIVISION RANKING FOR ADMINISTRATIVE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Il

EQUIV

26.64

0.00

28.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.14

27.62

29.18

27.23

9.04

28.06

16.92

27.48

25.77

0.00

18.60

30.00

0.00

29.88

26.16

0.00

EXPERIENCE

10

10.00

2.08

1.92

3.25

10.00

3.08

3.08

6.58

0.83

10.00

1.83

3.08

8.25

6.08

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

OUTSTANDING ACCOMPLISHMENTS
B C ]

4 4 4

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

E
4

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

0.50

EDUCATION

15

7.00

TRAINING

10

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

POTENTIAL

10

8.75

0.00

7.50

7.25

7.25

0.00

7.50

7.25

9.25

5.00

7.00

6.00

7.25

9.75

8.00

6.75

6.75

7.25

0.00

6.75

8.25

6.00

PSYCHO-500AL
ATTRIBUTES

5

4.25

0.00

3.75

3.50

3.50

0.00

4.50

3.50

4.75

2.75

3.50

3.25

3.75

5.00

4.00

2.75

3.25

3.50

0.00

3.50

4.25

3.25

TOTAL

100

65.64
0.00
56.79
28.67
28.00
0.00
62.14
42.45
60.26
53.57
30.37
57.31
43.75
62.31
61.02
17.50
42.68
62.75
0.00
61.63
58.66
19.25

RANK SIGNATURE
4 %
55
31
48 i

53
42

55
12
24

B>



23

4

5

26

27

8

38

35

37

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

FELICIANO, ANACLETO

GONZALES
FELICITAS, CIARA KATHRINA

DIWA
FERRERA, ANGELICA

TUAZON
GAITA, MARIA OFELIA

MAYOR
GARCIA, MARIA MAY

MARCELINO
HERNANDEZ, CESIAH FAITH

AGUSTIN
HERNANDEZ, DANICA JEAN

DE GUZMAN
HERRERA, JHERICO RYAN

GIL
IMPERIAL, IVY JOY REYES

LACIA, LORENA RAMOS

LUYO, JAFFERSON

MAGAT, BERNADETH JOYCE

MARIANO
MANLA, JURA KATRINA

BLANCO
OBIAL, ROSE MAE

MALABANAN
OCAMPO, EDWIN MANUEL

PADILLA, HELEN SANTOS

PALOMATA, ROLEEN LILOC

PERALTA, MARIVIE
SORIANO

PUYAT, MARIETA SANCHEZ

RAGANAS, KRISNA

FRANCESE MARTEJA
RAMOS, JOHN CARLOS

DIEGO
REALCO, HONEY LOBELLE

MORES
REYES, ARJOHN

MANGUNAY
RUBIC, EZEKIEL TONGSON

SALONGA, MARY ROSE
ISIDRO

SAMSON, PAULO VERGARA

4.87

4.37

4.23

4.48

4.75

4.34

4.45

5.00

4.35

4.05

4.47

4.10

4.49

4.40

4.45

5.00

4.90

4.85

97.40

4.96

5.00

95.70

5.00

4.81

90.43

4.81

4.49

4.45

4.37

4.82

5.00

95.00

4.47

4.37

3.99

9.86

4.78

5.00

4.90

9.23

98.00

4.96

5.00

5.00

4.59

89.33

4.84

4.48

4.70

4.41

97.00

5.00

4.00

4.60

4,94

9.86

4.47

5.00

4.90

9.23

97.57

4.96

5.00

0.00

28.54

26.72

27.76

26.90

27.80

26.24

0.00

28.24

30.00

26.20

26.24

27.56

16.18

28.70

27.30

8.90

30.00

29.40

0.00

28.16

29.30

29.76

30.00

9.57

20.00

1.75

6.00

5.50

10.00

9.83

4.33

4.42

8.67

10.00

7.50

2.75

8.17

1.58

5.08

10.00

0.92

4.92

8.42

4.17

3.75

1.92

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

7.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

4.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

6.25

7.50

7.25

9.00

7.25

7.00

8.00

0.00

9.75

7.50

7.50

8.50

7.75

5.00

8.00

7.00

7.25

5.25

5.25

7.50

9.75

7.50

8.00

6.75

6.75

6.25

3.25

3.75

4.00

4.50

3.25

3.50

3.50

0.00

5.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

3.00

3.50

3.75

4.50

3.00

3.00

4.25

4.75

3.50

4.00

3.25

3.50

3.25

19.25
67.79
58.47
68.26
62.23
56.63
56.16
0.00
68.66
59.00
58.70
55.99
57.48
33.76
59.28
54.05
31.57
58.17
52.65
11.75
65.08
48.30
58.93
57.75
21.74
33.50

51

23
34
29
44
18
37

27
39
54

ey e~




51

52

53

55

56

57

58

SANTOS, JAN KARLO

LuDOviCo s o
G?’l:a:;\;oam CONRAD | o0 | con
fgé?:;non, JOHN ALFRED . oo o
P R
CONCE’PCIONC ; ook M
TALA, JOYCE SERRANO 4.75  4.64
VENEGAS, IRISH MAE 807 | 7.8

MUTUC
VICTORIA, MARIELLE C

VIRAY, DOMINIQUE
JIMENEZ

MANAYAN, LENNEINE

RUZ 4.47 4.22

4.48 4.67

4.52 4.65

MA. LIZ%NUEL

FICER Il / NEU PRES

ADMIN
MEMBER

4.85

5.00

3.00

88.00

96.00

4,70

8.19

4.46

4.67

4.60

29.10

30.00

24.84

25.78

29.40

28.18

24.08

26.30

27.64

27.54

HUMAN RESOURCE MERIT PROMOTION and SELECTION BOARD

4.17

9.33

3.50

3.42

.75

4.33

5.00

7.58

3.75

10.00

1.00 4.00 1.00
1.00
4.00 1.00
4.00 1.00
1.00 400 1.00
1.00 4.00 2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00 1.00
1.00

MARLYN Fl DE GUZMAN
ADMIN OFFICER Il
MEMBER |

/

RAMOA PEREZ

CHIEF EDYCATION SUPERVISOR
MEMBER

WILLIAM RORERICK K. FALLORIN

ASSISTANT SCHOOLS ChVISION SUPERINTENDENT-OIC

7.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

6.75

6.75

8.50

7.75

8.25

9.00

7.25

8.25

8.50

7.25

3.25 59.27
3.50 58.58
3.25 62.09
4.00 55.95
3.75 60.15
4.50 63.01
3.75 54.08
4.00 60.13
4.25 59.14
3.50 59.29

ADMIN OFFICER V
MBER

'l / (
PILAR C. IG‘ZACIO
ME

19
25
11
35
15

36
16
20
17




